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

23313 CAROLDALE
J13 W. 835TH STREET., 3 * FAMILY ROOM, BUILT INS 

23303 M&HDEN, 3 AND DEN

MORNINGSIDE 
22622 S. Figueroa 
TE 4-4212

REALTY 
11151 Crenshaw 

OR 8-8975

Beautiful 
Sea Breeze Estates

OPEN 117 P.M.
You'll love these i I 4 bedroom 
homes. Beautiful elevations t At 
tractive Interiors, l««-baths, oak 
floors, built-in ovens * ramies. 
Rear view glass living area 
Forced air heat, etc (Non-vet or 
vet).

ONLY $995 DOWN
Will consider your *qulty or Trust 
Deeds. Come & see us at Wll 
minqfon. From Intersection of 
Avalon Rlvd A Sepulveda, go 4 
blocks C. on Sepulvcda to big 
direction sign. Eves. O.K.

Sadler's Real Estate 
UN 5-2750

PAINT AND SAVE
$ Bedroom home with doub't ge 
raee. Payment* slOO p»r month, 
Including taxes. 113,300 total.

HURRY FOR THIS!

CON LEY 
REALTY

4801 Redondo Beach Blva1

FR 9-8493
TAcross from South Bay 

Shopping Center)

$4<?5 Down
3 Bdrm., Vacant

F. P., $13,950
This lovely home I* located west 
of Hawthorn* Blvd. and north of 
190th St. It feature* large kitchen. 
lots of tile, service porch, patio, 
fenced yard, lot 50x1 W and many 
other features For appointment to 
see call

FR 6 0477 DA 4 499S

NO CASH
REQUIRED

I ovelv t r-ndroom stucco hnma. 
Harrlwood floorv newly redecorated, 
nerd* lanrt«r aping. Payments like 
rent. VACANT.

R6ADV REALTY 
OS 9 2,133 13701 Crenshaw Blvd.

Something Different
3 bedroom home with 1 bedroom 
and bath attached to garage. Lo­ 
cated at HOC, W 215th St. Full 
price only $10,500. Terms.

BOB L. HAGGARD
Realtor 

1409 Mflrcelinfl Avo.

FA 8-5711

Walteria
Home and Income

Sea this large living room with 
picture windows, wall to wall car­ 
pets and drapes and a smart new 
kitchen. 3 bdrm , patio, fenced 
yard, plu* an almost new stucco 
house rented for $70 per mo. At­ 
tractively set on a large corner 
lot. Excellent terms

Rita K. High 
Realtor

304 Tejon Place 
Pfllos Verde?,

FR 5-8053

NOCASH? ~~ 

No Worry
100°o Financing .

Cule 2 bedroom stucco 
with hardwood floors, large 
lutchen, service porch, din­ 
ing area, expensive barbe- 
que, attached garage. 
$10,500 full price.

$395 Down
$10,995 Full Price

Don't pass this clean 2-bed- 
room home in good area. 
Big living room, freshly 
painted outside and it has 
a professionally built bar- 
beque.

$495 Down
3 Bdrm., $98 Mo.

Just redecorafed inside 
and out. On tully fenced 
yard. Large room's, good 
area near schools and shop­ 
ping. Sest buy in area.

Ready Realty
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 8-2294 _
3.BEDROOM COUNTY

New Vacant. Hardwood floors, t 
car garage. Low down.

M-2 CORNER LOT
Lomita Blvd., Harbor City. Only 
$18,000.

M-l LOT   COUNTY
$0x128'. Only $3,800.

3 Bedrms., Custom-Built
Family room plus entertainment 
room with bar. 3 baths, 2 fire­ 
places, all electric kitchen by O.E. 
Fxtra sl?e narngc. Many extra 
feature* In this fine home In {South 
Torrante. Bv appointment.

Albert Z. 
ENGLAND

Realtor 
2230 SEPULVEDA

DA 6-2633 
, Residence, FA 8-1 192

Try $1500 Dn ~~
3 Bdrm. & Den . 

G.I. Resale 4 1X2%

F. P., $16,950
This exceptional home is located 
east of May Co. shopping center. 
It features wall to wall carpeting, 
custom drapes, FA heat, thermo 
controller), 1*4 bath*, disposal, util­ 
ity room, sliding glass rtoort oven- 
Ing onto patio, water softener, 
fenced yard and many other fea- 
tures. Vacant, must sacrifice for 
a quick sale.

FR 6-0477

DRIVE ,BY
3944 Bluff St. 

* hedrooms, 1 S 4 baths, hardwood 
floors, disposal, drapes, lots Of 
tile. Nlre neighborhood, nulet dead 
end street. 3 yrl. old. Double ga­ 
rage $19,750, Terms.

CHRIS SORENSEN
Realtor 

3775 Pacific Coast Hwy

FR 5-4405 ___
VICTORIA" KNOLLS

IMMACULATE 3 BEDROOM
.G.I. RESALE

LOTS OP EXTRAS
LOW DOWN

PAYMENT AGENT 
DON BISHOP PR 12211 
IVES. PR 13444

GRAND 
OPENING
Newest Development

of

Cedar Rustic Homes
In Torrance

3 Bedrooms   2 Baths

from $16,995
Low as $1200 Down

Plus Costs

•k WALL TO WALL WOOL CARPETING

ft COLORED BUILT-IN RANGE AND OVEN

 ft PORCED AIR HEATING

 ft KITCHEN HOOD AND FXHAUST FAN 
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